Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date

HEB4-201/850
HEB4-281/850
Ordering Information
Sample Number: HEB4-201/850
HEB
Series
HEB = High Efficacy
Linear High Bay
Form Factor
2 = 2’
4 = 4’
CRI
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
Continuous Dimming
Optic
(Blank) - clear 90° optic
FRST - Frosted Lens
(see pg. 3 for details)
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
PIR = PIR Occupancy On/Off Sensor
OS - Integrated step dimming PIR occupancy sensor
(Requires RC101 Sensor Con guration Tool, not Included)
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
480 - 480V
Lumen Package
 2’ length:
81 = 81W
101 = 101W
141 = 141W
161 = 161W
 4’ length:
201 = 201W
281 = 281W
321 = 321W
201 8 50
Options
(Blank) (Blank) (Blank)4
日期
签字
底图总号
旧底图总号
扫校
通用登记
标记 处数 更改文件名 签  名 日  期
设  计
校  对
标  记
工  艺
标准化
审  定
批  准
日  期
数  量 重  量 比  例图样标记
共   1   页             第    1   页
1 1:11S A
 48.84” (1240.6mm)  2.08” (52.90mm)
14